PLACE NAME

Taylor Austin
Mindy Whidden
Celina Guerrero
Payton Schatz
Megan Zajac
Lexie Schatz
Sarah Hudi

Sarah Edwards
Emily McNicholas
Alaina Willis
Tatiana Lazic
Victoria Collins
Rebecca Conley
Colleen Ogren
Allison Wortel
Abby Getautas
Jill Zimmerman
Alexa Klapkowski
Clarissa Magley
Kaycee Crist
Marisa Porras
Sarah Benjamin
Brittany Barajas
Jade Tazbir
Rebecca Karnezis
Zoe Carroll
Brigette Banser
Sarah Wieser
Amber Willette
Alyson Janiga
Danielle Smar
Lyndie Pierce
Megan Vinson
Harley Sutton
Fanny Davalos
Jasmine Anguiano
Tamera Julkes
Emily DeFries
Alex St. Amour
Angeline Barthel
Mykaela Burton
Abigail Rivera
Maggie Anderson
Kara Phillips
Summer Brown
Kimberly Bigbie
Maria Castaneda
Kaitlyn Bohling
Amber Przyborski
Elizabeth Fox
Jordan Keehn

Regionals

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

10/13/12

SCHOOL
Griffith
Hobart
Hobart
Hebron

Lake Central
Hebron

Lake Central
Lowell
Munster
Lake Central
Lake Central
Merrillville
Andrean
Munster
Crown Point
Hebron
Crown Point
Lake Central
Highland
Andrean
Hobart
Hebron
Munster
Lake Central
Munster
Lake Central
Crown Point
Lowell

Crown Point
Andrean
Calumet
Crown Point
Merrillville
Hobart
Highland
Highland
Merrillville
Hebron
Crown Point
Andrean
Munster
Highland
Munster
Merrillville
Calumet
Hobart
Calumet
Munster
Highland
Hebron
Hebron

NUMBER SCHOOLNO TIME
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19:23
19:37
19:49
20:03
20:16
20:33
20:34
20:37
20:39
20:45
20:48
20:50
20:58
21:00
21:03
21:07
21:09
21:11
21:15
21:17
21:17
21:21
21:24
21:25
21:30
21:32
21:32
21:38
21:39
21:40
21:46
21:49
21:49
21:53
21:55
21:55
21:58
21:59
22:04
22:04
22:18
22:26
22:27
22:34
22:35
22:37
22:37
22:40
22:48
23:01
23:12



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

10

11

11

Troynesha Sago
Asya Tomlin
Ashley Walton
Claret Diaz
Erica Bonds
Jesenia Zendejas
Heaven Kirksey
Ariel Manis
Ashley Redd
Tiana Burroughs
Lauren Sturgeon
Brittney Russell
Cayley Dunn
Carrie Tam
Angelic Tillman
Ami Lampley

Kassidy Wypyszczak

Kennecia Steele
Natalie Brown
Ta”Vonya Bush
Kathleen Garza

SCHOOL
[;&;_Eentral
Hebron
Hobart
Munster
Crown Point
Andrean
Merrillville
Highland
Calumet
West Side

Griffith

Lowell

West Side
West Side
Merrillville
Merrillville
West Side
Highland
West Side
Highland
Calumet
Calumet
Andrean
Calumet
Hobart
Hobart
Merrillville
West Side
Calumet
West Side
West Side
Andrean
Andrean

Regionals

TEAM RESULTS

10/13/12

POINTS

96

101

108

152

166

167

229

271

INC

~A A A AANAA~A A A~ A~ A A

INC

111
114
90
83
103
56
107
51
16
11
7
17
60
66
88
108
20
113
104
2
5
INDIVIDUAL PLACES
4 6 8 9
5 7 10 11
3 5 14 20
4 6 16 22
1 2 19 31
2 3 21 34
7 12 21 23
9 14 23 25
13 15 25 26
15 17 27 29
11 18 27 37
13 20 30 40
10 30 34 41
12 33 37 44
17 32 33 39
19 35 36 42
28 42 44 57
31 45 47 60
49 50 53 55
52 53 56 58
D
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B
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22
24
47
50
61
64
40
43
36
39)

71
52
55
54
57
60
63
66
69

23:18
23:21
23:25
23:40
23:58
24:09
24:18
24:21
24:31
24:34
24:39
24:55
25:15
25:17
25:20
26:32
27:46
28:57
28:58
30:52
30:59

24
26)

51)
62
65)

48)

69
72)
63

66)

59)
65
68)
67
70)



